

Court No. - 4

Case :- FIRST APPEAL No. - 210 of 2019

Appellant :- Deepa

Respondent :- Deepak Kumar

Counsel for Appellant :- Rajesh Kumar Singh, Manoj Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- Mohd. Akbar Shah Alam Khan, Tahir Husain

Hon'ble Bala Krishna Narayana, J.

Hon'ble Rohit Ranjan Agarwal, J.

Passed over on the illness slip of Sri Manoj Kumar Singh,
learned counsel for the appellant.

List in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 21.11.2019

Shalini