



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

FIRST APPEAL No. - 210 of 2019

Deepa

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Deepak Kumar

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Manoj Kumar Singh, Rafiq Anees Khan, Rajesh Kumar Singh, Sudhir Kumar (Chandraul)

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Hemant Kumar, Mohd. Akbar Shah Alam Khan, Pradeep Kumar Keshri, Prem Narayan Tiwari, Sanjiv Kumar Dwivedi, Tahir Husain, Vivek Tripathi

Court No. - 4

HON'BLE NEERAJ TIWARI, J.

HON'BLE SUDHANSHU CHAUHAN, J.

1. On the request of Ms. Rafiq Anees Khan, learned counsel for appellant, list this case on 14.05.2026 at 02:00 PM.

(Sudhanshu Chauhan,J.) (Neeraj Tiwari,J.)

May 7, 2026

Sartaj